
FirstName  LastName  Email  Company  Attended

Stacie Anderson stacieanderson@mhd.com Methodist Health System Yes

Veronica Armendariz veronicaa@dentonmhmr.org Denton County MHMR Yes

Tyson Bain tyson.bain@bswhealth.org Baylor Scott & White Health Yes

Donna Barnett donnabarnett@rockwallhelpinghands.com The Health Center of Helping Hands Yes

Nicole Collins nicole.collins@phhs.org Parkland Health & Hospital System Yes

John Delaney johnd@lakesregional.org Lakes Regional Community Center Yes

Niken Franks NIKEN.FRANKS@phhs.org Parkland Health & Hospital System Yes

Bill Galinsky william.galinsky@bswhealth.org Baylor Scott & White Health Yes

David Garcia DAVID.GARCIA@phhs.org Parkland Health & Hospital System Yes

Lisa Hagler lisaw@lakesregional.org Lakes Regional Yes

Erwin Hancock erwinh@lakesregional.org Lakes Regional Community Center Yes

Graciela Hernandez graciela@lakesregional.org Lakes Regional Community Center Yes

Jacob Hopgood jacob.hopgood@utsouthwestern.edu UT Southwestern Medical Center Yes

Bobbye Hrncirik bobbye.hrncirik@umchealthsystem.com University Medical Center Yes

Judith Hunter judith.hunter@metrocareservices.org Metrocare Services Yes

Noel Balli noeballi@texashealth.org Texas Health Resources Yes

Jamie Judd jamiejudd@texashealth.org Texas Health Resources Yes

Maurice King maurice.king@phhs.org Parkland Health & Hospital System Yes

Tracy King tking@tamu.edu Texas A&M College of Dentistry Yes

Tammy Mahan tmahan@lifepathsystems.org LifePath Systems Yes

Jamie Marsh-wheeler jamie.marsh-wheeler@childrens.com Children's Health Dallas Yes

Johnathan McIver johnathan.mciver@utsouthwestern.edu UT Southwestern Medical Center Yes

Niki Mehta niki.shah@bswhealth.org Baylor Scott & White Health Yes

Yordanos Melake yordanos.melake@dallascounty.org Dallas County Yes

Herron Mitchell herron.mitchell@phhs.org Parkland Health & Hospital System Yes
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Catherine Oliveros catherineoliveros@texashealth.org Texas Health Resources Yes

Carrie Parks carrie.parks@metrocareservices.org Metrocare Services Yes

Joe Paul Gallo joe.gallo@dentoncounty.gov Denton County Public Health Yes

Jordan Planchon jplanchon@lifepathsystems.org LifePath Systems Yes

David Salsberry davidsalsberry@texashealth.org Texas Health Resources Yes

kishore shetty kshetty@tamu.edu Texas A&M College of Dentistry Yes

Kathy Srokosz kathysrooksz@texashealth.org Texas Health Presbyterian Hospital Denton Yes

Kathleen Sweeney kathleen.sweeney@hcahealthcare.com Medical City Healthcare Yes

Linda Thompson linda.thompson@metrocareservices.org Metrocare Services Yes

Adriana Vega adriana.vega@childrens.com Children's Health Yes

Derrick Villa derrick.villa@metrocareservices.org Metrocare Services Yes

Brittany Waymack brittany@dentonmhmr.org Denton County MHMR Yes

Linda Wertz lkwertz@gmail.com The Wertz Group Yes

Rich Wright richardw@dentonmhmr.org Denton County MHMR Yes
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